to Four year

Student
Certificate

182

210

70

182

o

80

-

Student Achievement Standards 2020
Metric 2019-2020 |
lnﬁlitnuizlol;lnfet Institution Set Institution Set
Standard Standard Goal
Student Course 0 50 0 - 0
Completion Rate 3 /0 Ul ™ /0 8 1 /O
Student Retention 0 0 0 ‘ 0
Percentage 8 /0 M 92 /0 9 1 /O
Stud D
wewpemee | 287 | 313 | 342 | 372 |
Student Transfer 5 5
60

Completion

177




	Slide Number 2

