Student Achievement Standards 2020

Metric	Institution Set Minimum Standard	Institution Set Standard	Institution Set Goal	2019-2020
Student Course Completion Rate	73%	75%	77%	81%
Student Retention Percentage	88%	90%	92%	91%
Student Degree Completion	287	<u>313</u>	342	372
Student Transfer to Four year	155	<u>182</u>	210	182
Student Certificate Completion	60	<u>70</u>	80	177